Sofa-bed - Petrol (Pull-out with laundry €349.00

Length
Width
Sleeping area
Height

Seat height
Depth of buttocks
Functions
Color

Color of body
Material

Leg material
SKU

compartment) e

225

86

136x200

80

46

50-70

Pull-out, Laundry compartment
Turquoise

Turquoise

Velvet
Wood
Trisvietigs divans - Petrol 54462031




