Sofa-bed - Petrol (Pull-out with laundry compartment)

€349.00 €399.00

Length	225
Width	86
Sleeping area	136x200
Height	80
Seat height	46
Depth of buttocks	50-70
Functions	Pull-out, Laundry compartment
Color	Turquoise
Color of body	Turquoise
Material	Velvet
Leg material	Wood
SKU	Trīsvietīgs dīvāns - Petrol 54462031

